Current mood and trends among our contributors.

page 1/11



Results

Survey 277484

Number of records in this query:
Total records in survey:
Percentage of total:

327
327
100.00%
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Summary for G0O1Q01

Which group would you identify yourself with the most?

Answer Count Percentage
Interested (AOO1) 13 3.98%

User of openSUSE distributions (AO02) 137 41.90%
Contributor to openSUSE distributions (AO03) 72 22.02%
Contributor to the openSUSE Project-wide (AO04) 29 8.87%

No answer 5 1.53%

Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%

Summary for G0O1Q01

Which group would you identify yourself with the most?

= 0 (AO01: Interested)
» 1 (A002: User of openSUSE distributions)
= 2 (AO03: Contributor to openSUSE distributions)
3 (AO0D4: Contributor to the openSUSE Project-wide)
= 4 (No answer: No answer)
5 (Not completed or Not displayed)
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Summary for G01Q02

How long have you been involved in openSUSE?

Answer Count Percentage
< 6 months (AO01) 23 7.03%

< 2 years (AO02) 42 12.84%

< 5 years (AO03) 34 10.40%

5 years and more (AO04) 151 46.18%

No answer 6 1.83%

Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%

Summary for G01Q02

How long have you been involved in openSUSE?

140

120

100

80 +

60

40

0 -

= 0 (A001: < 6 months)
= 1{A002: < 2 years)
= 2 (A003: < 5 years)
3 (A004: 5 years and more)
= 4 (No answer: No answer)
5 (Not completed or Not displayed)
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Summary for G01Q03

Where are you currently deploying openSUSE Leap?

Answer Count Percentage
My private server (SQ001) 106 32.42%
My private laptop / desktop (SQ002) 164 50.15%
My work machine (desktop/laptop) (SQ003) 109 33.33%
My cloud machines (SQ004) 48 14.68%
Not applicable (SQ005) 43 13.15%
Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%
Summary for G01Q03

Where are you currently deploying openSUSE Leap?

180

160

140

120 H

100

a0

60

40

20
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= 0(5Q001:
= 1(5Q002:
= 2 (SQO003:

3 (5Q004:
= 4 (5Q005:
= 5 (Not completed or Not displayed)

My private server)

My private laptop / desktop)

My work machine (desktop/laptop))
My cloud machines)

Not applicable)
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Summary for G01Q04

How often would you like to upgrade to a new version of the openSUSE Leap successor distribution on a

laptop or desktop machine?

Answer Count Percentage
Weekly (AO01) 34 10.40%
Every 3-6 months (AO02) 46 14.07%
Every 6-12 months (AO03) 67 20.49%
Every 12-18 months (AO04) 67 20.49%
No answer 42 12.84%
Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%
Summary for G01Q04

How often would you like to upgrade to a new version of the openSUSE Leap successor distribution on a

laptop or desktop machine?

70

60

= 0 {A001: Weekly)
= 1{AD02: Every 3-6 months)
= 2 (ADO03: Every 6-12 months)
3 (AO04: Every 12-18 months)
= 4 (No answer: No answer)
= 5 (Mot completed or Not displayed)
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Summary for G01Q05

How often would you like to upgrade to a new version of the openSUSE Leap successor on a

Server/Cloud Server?

Answer Count Percentage
Weekly (AO01) 9 2.75%

Every 3-6 months (AO02) 22 6.73%
Every 6-12 months (AO03) 36 11.01%
Every 12-18 months (AO04) 110 33.64%

No answer 79 24.16%

Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%

Summary for G01Q05

How often would you like to upgrade to a new version of the openSUSE Leap successor on a

Server/Cloud Server?

110 q

100

90 -~

o -

= 0 {A001: Weekly)
= 1{AD02: Every 3-6 months)
= 2 (ADO03: Every 6-12 months)
3 (AO04: Every 12-18 months)
= 4 (No answer: No answer)
= 5 (Mot completed or Not displayed)

page 7/ 11


/index.php?r=surveyAdministration/view/surveyid/277484

Summary for G01Q06

What of the following options do you prefer to contribute your efforts toward?

Answer Count Percentage

Linarite (AOO1) 65 19.88%

Slowroll (AO02) 65 19.88%

I'd prefer not to contribute to any Leap replacement and just focus on Tumbleweed (AO03) 68 20.80%

No answer 58 17.74%

Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%
Summary for G01Q06

What of the following options do you prefer to contribute your efforts toward?

= 0 {AQOL: Linarite)

= 1({A002: Slowroll}

= 2 (A003: I'd prefer not to contribute to any Leap replacement and just focus on Tumbleweed)
3 (No answer: No answer)

= 4 (Not completed or Not displayed)
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Summary for GO1Q07

What of the following overall options would your prefer most for the direction of openSUSE ?

Answer Count Percentage

Linarite (AOO1) 78 23.85%

Slowroll (AO02) 91 27.83%

I'd prefer no Leap replacement and just focus on Tumbleweed (AO03) 57 17.43%

No answer 30 9.17%

Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%
Summary for GO1Q07

What of the following overall options would your prefer most for the direction of openSUSE ?

= 0 (AQO1: Linarite)
= 1({A002: Slowroll)

3 (No answer: No answer)
= 4 (Not completed or Not displayed)

= 2 (4003: I'd prefer no Leap replacement and just focus on Tumbleweed)
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Summary for G01Q08

Which of the following would you prefer for use on a laptop or desktop machine

Answer Count Percentage

Linarite (AOO1) 61 18.65%

Slowroll (AO02) 76 23.24%

I'd prefer no Leap replacement and just use Tumbleweed (AO03) 111 33.94%

No answer 8 2.45%

Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%
Summary for G01Q08

Which of the following would you prefer for use on a laptop or desktop machine

_ '| = 0(AOO01: Linarite)
0 = 1(A002: Slowroll)

= 2 (A003: I'd prefer no Leap replacement and just use Tumbleweed)
3 (No answer: No answer)

= 4 (Not completed or Not displayed)
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Summary for G01Q09

Which of the following would you prefer for use on server or cloud server machine?

Answer Count Percentage

Linarite (AOO1) 94 28.75%

Slowroll (AO02) 104 31.80%

I'd prefer no Leap replacement and just use Tumbleweed (AO03) 50 15.29%

No answer 8 2.45%

Not completed or Not displayed 71 21.71%
Summary for G01Q09

Which of the following would you prefer for use on server or cloud server machine?

= 0 (AO01: Linarite)

= 1(A002: Slowroll)

= 2 (A003: I'd prefer no Leap replacement and just use Tumbleweed)
3 (No answer: No answer)

= 4 (Not completed or Not displayed)
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